Flow Packing Machine GZB-250-950
Flow Pack Machine – GZB model design provides for packaging of piece products in 3- side
bags. This machine is suitable for individual product as well as group product in container (tray).
Bags are made of heat seal film in rolls.
The following products can be packaged:
1. Piece- product packaging:  bread, chocolate enrobed cheese bar, cookies, waffles, cotton
wool, soap, etc.
2. Group packaging:  waffles, meat chops, bakery, soap, sponges, biscuit with tray etc.
3. Irregular standard products need to be specified.
4. Touch screen and PLC control
Specifications:
Model GZB250 GZB350 GZB450
Max width (film) 250mm 350mm 450mm
Packing speed 20-300 pcs/min 20-180 pcs/min 20-120 pcs/min
Min packing dimensions (L*W*H) 60*20*5mm 60*30*5mm 100*40*5mm
Max packing dimensions (L*W*H) 150*80*35mm 200*130*50mm 350*180*80mm
Thickness of film 0.03-0.06mm 0.03-0.06mm 0.03-0.06mm
Machine size (L*W*H) 4000*880*1500mm 4000*950*1500mm 4500*980*1500mm
Total power (kw) 2.2 2.4 2.6
Full weight (kg) 650 720 800